
 

 

CHIPPEWA COUNTY 
Criminal Justice Collaborating Council (CJCC) 

Rose Baier, Criminal Justice Services (CJS) Director 
711 N. Bridge Street 

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729 

Phone:  (715) 726-7798 

       Fax:  (715) 726-7736 

 

 

MEETING SCHEDULE - 2020 
 

MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 28, 2020 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

CJCC Steering Committee Tuesday, February 25, 2020 8:00 – 9 a.m. Room 106 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, March 31, 2020 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, May 26, 2020 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

CJCC  Steering Committee Tuesday, July 28, 2020 8:00 – 9 a.m. Room 106 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, August 25, 2020 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

CJCC Steering Committee Tuesday, October 27, 2020 8:00 – 9 a.m. Room 106 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 17, 2020 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

CJCC Steering Committee       Tuesday, December 15, 2020 8:00 – 9 a.m.     Room 106 

CJCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 26, 2021 7:45 – 9 a.m. Room 302 

 
All CJCC meetings are scheduled for the fourth Tuesday starting January and then being held 
quarterly beginning in May 2020. Steering Committee meetings will be held the month prior to the 
regular meeting. The November regular meeting and December Steering committee meeting are 
the third Tuesdays due to the holidays.   
 
Steering Committee – CJCC Chair, County Administrator, Human Services Director, County Board - 
Jason Bergeron, CJS Director - Rose Baier 
 
Meetings are subject to change based on availability and other related CJCC events. 
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